
Days pictured in the calendar images are dates where there will be NO COLLECTION. Please note that the 
holiday schedule has been revised and is different than previous years. The holiday schedule is designed to 

minimize collection day change during the year.
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Monday, December 30—Regular Schedule
Tuesday, December 31—Regular Schedule 
Thursday, January 2—Regular Schedule
Friday, January 3—Regular Schedule

Monday, April 6—Regular Schedule
Tuesday, April 7—Regular Schedule
Wednesday, April 8—Friday Routes
Thursday, April 9—Regular Schedule

Monday, June 29—Regular Schedule
Tuesday, June 30—Regular Schedule
Wednesday, July 1—Friday Routes
Thursday, July 2—Regular Schedule

Tuesday, January 21—Regular Schedule
Wednesday, January 22—Monday Routes
Thursday, January 23—Regular Schedule
 Friday, January 24—Regular Schedule

Tuesday, May 26—Regular Schedule
Wednesday, May 27—Monday Routes
Thursday, May 28—Regular Schedule
Friday, May 29—Regular Schedule

Tuesday, September 8—Regular Schedule
Wednesday, September 9—Monday Routes
Thursday, September 10—Regular Schedule
Friday, September 11—Regular Schedule

Monday, November 23—Regular Schedule
Tuesday, November 24—Regular Schedule
Wednesday, November 25—Thursday and   
                                                                  Friday Routes
No yard waste collection this week.

Monday, December 28—Regular Schedule 
Tuesday, December 29—Regular Schedule
Wednesday, December 30—Friday Routes
Thursday , December 31—Regular Schedule

For more information, visit greenvillenc.gov or call 252.329.4522.

Monday, November 9—Regular Schedule
Tuesday, November 10—Regular Schedule
Thursday, November 12—Regular Schedule
Friday, November 13—Regular Schedule

Monday, December 21—Regular Schedule
Tuesday, December 22—Tuesday and
              Thursday Routes
Wednesday, December 23—Friday Routes
No yard waste collection this week.


